Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
1:12.15 501
1:12.65 491
1:12.68 490
1:13.30 478
1:13.36 477
1:13.55 473
1:14.06 463
1:14.33 458
1:15.30 441
1:15.41 439
1:16.06 428
1:16.42 422
1:17.17 410
1:17.87 399
1:22.12 340

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
1:12.15 501
1:14.06 463
1:13.30 478
1:13.55 473
1:13.36 477
1:15.41 439
1:14.33 458
1:17.87 399
Copyright 2024

Round

r m I I I I I I I I I T

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

03/08/16
14/06/14
14/06/14
13/02/16
17/05/15
19/07/15
26/03/16
21/03/15
05/07/14
11/04/15
08/06/13
18/10/14
06/07/13
07/02/15
09/06/12

Date

03/08/16
26/03/16
13/02/16
19/07/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
07/02/15

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Northampton Spring Festival

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Venue

Swansea
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Basildon
Norwich
Luton
Coventry
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Coventry
High Wycombe

Norwich

Venue

Swansea
Norwich
Luton
Basildon
Corby
Luton
Luton

High Wycombe
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Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Flitwick

C Beds SS

Flitwick

Flitwick
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Flitwick

Club Swam Under
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C Beds SS

Flitwick
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Level

Level

1
3
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1:16.42 422 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield 1
1:15.30 441 H 05/07/14 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala Coventry 3
1:12.68 490 F 14/06/14  BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich 1
1:12.65 491 H 14/06/14  BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich 1
1:17.17 410 H 06/07/13  City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala Coventry Flitwick 3
1:16.06 428 H 08/06/13  BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Flitwick 1
1:22.12 340 H 09/06/12  British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Flitwick 1
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